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Zone

B1

[B1]
[ B2]
[B7]
[E1]
[E2]
[E3]
[R2|
(R3]
[RU2|
[RU4|
[RE1]

Neighbourhood Centre
Local Centre

Business Park

National Parks and Natural Reserves
Environmen tal Conserva tion
Environmental Management
Environmental Living
General Industrial

Light Industrial

General Residential

Low Density Residential
Medium Density Residential
Rural Landscape

Primary Production Small Lots
Public Recreation

Private Recreation

Special Activities
Infrastructure

Tourist

Natural Waterway

Deferred Matter

Cadastre

l:l Cadastre 07/05/2018 ©
Blue Mountains City Council
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